
H O M E  T O  T H E  H U N G R Y  &  T H I R S T Y

SIDES

E G G S  O N  T O A S T S W E E T  C R E P E S

S O F T  P O A C H E D  E G G
&  C H I C K P E A  T A G I N E  

T H E  H A S H

B A C O N  &  E G G S
B I R C H E R  M U E S L I

F O L D E D  O M E L E T T E

W A F F L E  D A D D Y

E G G S  B E N E D I C T

12 20

7

7

4

23

22

17
20

24

24

22

Eggs  Any Sty le ,  Toas ted  Ciaba t ta ,
Whipped  But te r

Eggs  Any Sty le  (Each)

St reaky  Bacon

Smoked Sa lmon

Honey Cured  S t reaky  Bacon,  Egss  Any
Sty le ,  Toas ted  Ciaba t ta ,  Whipped  But te r

Overn ight  Apple  Ju ice  Soaked  Oats ,
Shredded  Apple ,  Fores t  Ber ry  Compote ,
Banana ,  Vani l la  Coconut  Vegan  Yoghur t

Your  Choice  of  3  Toppings ,  S t reaky
Bacon,  Sauteed  Mushroom,  Spinach ,
Tomato ,  Onion ,  Gra ted  Cheese ,  Fe ta
Cheese

Cr ispy  Fr ied  Chicken ,  Hot  Waff le ,
Whipped  Cream,  Chi l l i  In fused  Maple
Syrup

Poached  Eggs ,  Toas ted  Ciaba t ta ,  Wi l ted
Spinach ,  Hol landa ise  Sauce

BREAKFAST MENU
A v a i l a b l e  E v e r y d a y  T i l l  3 : 3 0 p m

Add St reaky  Bacon

Add Smoked Sa lmon

7

7.5

M I X E D  G R I L L
Eggs  Any Sty le ,  S t reaky  Bacon,  Gr i l led
Tomato ,  Kransky  Sausage ,  Baked  Beans ,
Creamy Mushrooms,  Hash  Brown,  Toas ted
Ciaba t ta ,  Whipped  But te r

29.9

L A M B S  F R Y  &  B A C O N
Thin ly  S l iced  Sauteed  Lambs  Fry ,  Bacon  &
Mushroom Creamed Sauce ,  Caramel i sed
Onions ,  Roas ted  Pota to ,  Housemade
Toas ted  Ciaba t ta

Slow Cooked  Cumin  Spiced  Chickpeas ,
Tomato  & Bel l  Pepper ,  Sof t  Poached  Eggs ,
Fe ta ,  Housemade  Toas ted  Ciaba t ta

22

Crushed  Roas ted  Pota toes ,  Sp inach ,
Sauteed  Mushroom,  Poached  Egg,
Hol landa ise  Sauce

5Add Sauteed  Mushroom

Add St reaky  Bacon
Add Smoked Sa lmon

7
7.5

B R E K K I E  B U R G E R
Gourmet  Beef  Pa t ty ,  S t reaky  Bacon,  Fr ied
Egg,  Amer ican  Cheddar ,  Hash  Brown,
Sof t  Burger  Bun,  BBQ Sauce
Add Smal l  Fr ies 4

28

Add Hash  Brown 4

A V O C A D O  T O A S T

Folded  Sweet  Crepes ,  Fores t  Ber ry
Compote ,  Haze lnut  Spread ,  Orange  Cream
Cheese  Fros t ing

21

Kransky  Sausage

Creamy Mushrooms

Sauteed  Mushrooms

Avocado Hal f

Gr i l led  Tomato  Hal f

Smal l  Fr ies /Large  Fr ies

Hash  Brown (Each)

5

5

5

4
7/12

5

7.5

Avocado,  Ci t rus ,  Radish ,  Rocket ,  Dukkah ,
Chi l l i ,  Fe ta ,  Toas ted  Housemade  Ciaba t ta

5Poached  Egg

Add St reaky  Bacon 7
7.5Add Smoked Sa lmon

Toas ted  Housemade  Ciaba t ta
(2  P ieces)  

4

GFO/NF

GFO/NF

GFO/NF

GFO/NF

GFO/NF

GF/NF

GFO

GF/NF

Gluten  Free  Toas t
(2  p iece)

4

DF/NF

NFO



BREADS

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

TO START

H O U S E M A D E  B R E A D  S E L E C T I O N LAMB GREEK

STEAM POT MUSSELS

CHEF’S SOUP OF THE DAY

MAC & CHEESE BITES

CHARRED ASPARARAGUS 

COLD ARTISAN PLATTER CAESAR

SEARED BEEF CARPACCIO

GROWERS CHOICE

SPICED GARLIC FICELLES

20

29
35

20

19

28

35

27.5

20

8

17

Selec t ion  of  Housemade  Ar t i san  Breads ,
Roas ted  Dukkah ,  Ol ive  Oi l ,  Hummus,
Whipped  But te r

Seared  Lamb Loin ,  Hummus,  Cucumber ,
Caps icums,  Cher ry  Tomato ,  Red  Onion ,
Romaine  Let tuce ,  Fe ta ,  Ol ives ,  Mint
Yoghur t ,  Pomegrana te  Balsamic  Glaze

Add Smoked Chicken

Green  Lipped  Musse ls ,  Gar l ic  & Whi te
Wine  Cream sauce ,  Toas ted  Housemade
Ciaba t ta

Housemade  Foccac ia ,  Mushroom Par fa i t ,
Bas i l  Pes to ,  Parmesan  Cr i sp ,  Ol ive  Dus t

Fresh ly  Made ,  P lease  Ask  For  Today’s
Choice ,  Toas ted  Housemade  Ciaba t ta ,
Whipped  But te r

Crumbed Macaroni  & Creamy Cheese  Bi tes ,
Truf f le  Aio l i ,  Rocket ,  Ba lsamic  Glaze ,
Shaved  Parmesan

Gar l ic  Whi te  Wine  Poached  Prawns ,
Char red  Asparagus ,  Rocket ,  Cr i sped
Proscui t to ,  Hol landa ise  Sauce

Prosc iu t to  & Pes to  Cros t in i ,  Mushroom
Parfa i t ,  Cr i spy  Parmesan  on  Focacc ia ,
Poached  Pear  & Blue  Cheese  on  Fru i t  Loaf ,
Spiced  Gar l ic  F ice l le ,  Smoked Sa lmon &
Ricot ta  on  Mul t i  Gra in  Toas t

Ciaba t ta  Croutons ,  Cr i sped  Proscui t to ,
Shaved  Parmesan ,  Sof t  Poached  Egg,
Romaine  Let tuce ,

Rare  Seared  Beef  Tender lo in ,  Mustard
dress ing ,  Rocket ,  Shaved  Parmesan ,
Balsamic  Glaze ,  P ick led  Onion ,  Ciaba t ta
Croutons

Roas ted  Bee t root ,  Baby  Carro ts ,
Avocado ,  Cher ry  Tomato ,  Cucumber ,
Le t tuce ,  Spiced  Dukkah ,  Maple  &
Mustard  Dress ing

Spiced  Gar l ic  But te r ,  Mel ted  Cheese ,
Toas ted  Homemade  Bread  

Ful l  S ize                       Hal f  S ize 12

13

MUSHROOM PARFAIT

SMOKED SALMON
Smoked Sa lmon,  Roas ted  Bee t root ,  Mint
Yoghur t ,  Fresh  Orange  Segments ,
Balsamic  Glaze ,  Rocket

Ful l  S ize                       Hal f  S ize

24

24

16

SALADS

TUNA TARTARE
Line  Caught  Fresh  Diced  Tuna ,  Avocado ,
Roas ted  Sesame,  P ick led  Ginger ,  Mango
Salsa

POACHED PEAR
Red Wine  Poached  Pear ,  Le t tuce ,  Goat
Cheese ,  Walnuts ,  Pomegrana te  Balsamic
Glaze ,  Orange  Segments ,  Cr i sp  Proscui t to
Add Seared  Lamb Loin

26

26

23.5

7

Pr ime Aged Cut ,  Chunky Fr ies ,  Red  Wine
Jus ,  Fresh  Garden  Sa lad

SIRLOIN & CHIPS 200G
SCOTCH & CHIPS 250G

Add Creamy Mushrooms              
Add Egg                  

LUNCH MENU
E v e r y d a y  F r o m  1 1 a m  T i l l  3 : 3 0 p m

CLASSIC MAINS

FISH & CHIPS
Tiger  Beer  Bat te red  F ish  Of  The  Day,
Chunky Fr ies ,  Lemon,  Tar ta re  Sauce
Add Egg                  

5
5

5
LAMB SHANK

Slow Cooked  Lamb Shank,  Chickpea
Tagine ,  But te ry  Mash  Pota toes ,  Romesco
Sauce

29

29

TOMATO BASIL TAGLIATELLE
Housemade  Tagl ia te l le  Pas ta ,  Creamy
Tomato  Bas i l  Pes to  Sauce ,  Cr i spy
Proscui t to ,  Shaved  Parmesan
Add Smoked Chicken

27

7

& PRAWNS

& BEETROOT

FISH FILLET

KOREAN CHICKEN

KUMARA & CORN

CLASSIC KIWI

PULLED PORKER

GOURMET BEEF 
Double  Homemade  Beef  Pa t t ies ,
Amer ican  Cheddar ,  S t reaky  Bacon,
Caramel i sed  Onions ,  P ick le ,  Le t tuce ,
Tomato  House  Burger  Sauce ,Toas ted  Bun

Slow Bra ised  Pul led  Pork ,  Chipot le
Aio l i ,  S law,  Toas ted  Bun

Korean  Fr ied  Chicken  Thigh  F i l le t ,
Korean  Sauce ,  s r i racha  Aio l i ,  S law,
Cr ispy  Onions

Homemade  Beef  Pa t ty ,  Amer ican
Cheddar ,  S t reaky  bacon ,  Fr ied  Egg,
Beet root ,  Le t tuce ,  Tomato ,  

Kumara  & Corn  Pa t ty ,  Fresh  Garden
Let tuce ,  S law,  Avocado ,  Sweet  Chi l l i
Sauce

Beer  Bat te red  F ish  F i l le t ,  Le t tuce ,
P ick led  Onion ,  Tar ta re  Sauce

29

25

26

27

21

27

Add Fr ied  Egg 5

Wanna Add Fr ies?  3
(Comes  With  Tomato  Sauce  & Aio l i )

PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH 22
Aged NZ Beef ,  Homemade  Hoagie  Rol l ,
Onion  Red  Pepper  Jam,  Amer ican
Cheddar ,  Cheese  Sauce ,  Chipot le  Aio l i

NF

NF

GFO/NF

29

GF/NF

DFO/GFO/NF

GF

GF/DF

GF/DF

GF

GFO/NF

GFO/DF

GFO/NF

GFO/DF/NF


