

BREAKFAST MENU Available Everyday Till 3:30pm

EGGS ON TOAST GFO/NF Eggs Any Style, Toasted Ciabatta, Whipped Butter	12	SWEET CREPES Folded Sweet Crepes, Forest Berry Compote, Hazelnut Spread, Orange Crean Cheese Frosting	20 n
BACON & EGGS  Honey Cured Streaky Bacon, Egss Any Style, Toasted Ciabatta, Whipped Butter	17	BIRCHER MUESLI DF/NF Overnight Apple Juice Soaked Oats,	20
EGGS BENEDICT GFO/NF Poached Eggs, Toasted Ciabatta, Wilted Spinach, Hollandaise Sauce	22	Shredded Apple, Forest Berry Compote, Banana, Vanilla Coconut Vegan Yoghurt	
Add Streaky Bacon 7 Add Sauteed Mushroom 5 Add Smoked Salmon 7.5	29.9	FOLDED OMELETTE GF/NF Your Choice of 3 Toppings, Streaky Bacon, Sauteed Mushroom, Spinach, Tomato, Onion, Grated Cheese, Feta	24
MIXED GRILL Eggs Any Style, Streaky Bacon, Grilled Tomato, Kransky Sausage, Baked Beans, Creamy Mushrooms, Hash Brown, Toasted Ciabatta, Whipped Butter	29.9	Cheese WAFFLE DADDY Crispy Fried Chicken, Hot Waffle, Whipped Cream, Chilli Infused Maple Syrup	24
LAMBS FRY & BACON GFO/NF	23	BREKKIE BURGER NFO	28
Thinly Sliced Sauteed Lambs Fry, Bacon & Mushroom Creamed Sauce, Caramelised Onions, Roasted Potato, Housemade Toasted Ciabatta		Gourmet Beef Patty, Streaky Bacon, Friedegg, American Cheddar, Hash Brown, Soft Burger Bun, BBQ Sauce Add Small Fries 4 Add Hash Brown 4	d
SOFT POACHED EGG & CHICKPEA TAGINE	22	SIDES	1
Slow Cooked Cumin Spiced Chickpeas, Tomato & Bell Pepper, Soft Poached Eggs,		Eggs Any Style (Each) 5	
Feta, Housemade Toasted Ciabatta		Streaky Bacon 7	
THE		Smoked Salmon 7.5	
THE HASH  Crushed Roasted Potatoes, Spinach, Sauteed Mushroom, Posched Egg.	22	Kransky Sausage 7	
Sauteed Mushroom, Poached Egg, Hollandaise Sauce		Creamy Mushrooms 5	
Add Streaky Bacon 7 Add Smoked Salmon 7.5		Sauteed Mushrooms 5	
Add Smoked Salmon 7.5		Avocado Half 5	
AVOCADO TOAST GFO	21		
Avocado, Citrus, Radish, Rocket, Dukkah, Chilli, Feta, Toasted Housemade Ciabatta		Grilled Tomato Half 4  Hash Brown (Each) 4	
Poached Egg 5			
Add Streaky Bacon 7 Add Smoked Salmon 7.5		Small Fries/Large Fries 7/12	
Add Smoked Salmon 7.3		Toasted Housemade Ciabatta 4 (2 Pieces)	
		Gluten Free Toast 4 (2 piece)	

/	[.U]	NCH M	ENU	
			m Till 3:30pm SALAI	DS (
	HOUSEMADE BREAD SELECTION Selection of Housemade Artisan Breads, Roasted Dukkah, Olive Oil, Hummus, Whipped Butter Full Size 20 Half Size 12		LAMB GREEK  Seared Lamb Loin, Hummus, Cucumber, Capsicums, Cherry Tomato, Red Onion, Romaine Lettuce, Feta, Olives, Mint Yoghurt, Pomegranate Balsamic Glaze	29
	COLD ARTISAN PLATTER  Prosciutto & Pesto Crostini, Mushroom  Parfait, Crispy Parmesan on Focaccia,  Poached Pear & Blue Cheese on Fruit Loaf,  Spiced Garlic Ficelle, Smoked Salmon &  Ricotta on Multi Grain Toast	35	CAESAR Ciabatta Croutons, Crisped Proscuitto, Shaved Parmesan, Soft Poached Egg, Romaine Lettuce, Add Smoked Chicken 7	26
	SPICED GARLIC FICELLES NF Spiced Garlic Butter, Melted Cheese, Toasted Homemade Bread	13	SEARED BEEF CARPACCIO  Rare Seared Beef Tenderloin, Mustard dressing, Rocket, Shaved Parmesan,	27.5
	TO START CHEF'S SOUP OF THE DAY GFO/N	 nf 17	Balsamic Glaze, Pickled Onion, Ciabatta Croutons	20
	Freshly Made, Please Ask For Today's Choice, Toasted Housemade Ciabatta, Whipped Butter		GROWERS CHOICE  Roasted Beetroot, Baby Carrots,  Avocado, Cherry Tomato, Cucumber,  Lettuce, Spiced Dukkah, Maple &	20
	MUSHROOM PARFAIT Housemade Foccacia, Mushroom Parfait,	20	Mustard Dressing	
	Basil Pesto, Parmesan Crisp, Olive Dust	1.0	TUNA TARTARE GF/DF	26
	MAC & CHEESE BITES Crumbed Macaroni & Creamy Cheese Bites, Truffle Aioli, Rocket, Balsamic Glaze, Shaved Parmesan	19	Line Caught Fresh Diced Tuna, Avocado, Roasted Sesame, Pickled Ginger, Mango Salsa	
	CHARRED ASPARARAGUS & PRAWNS Garlic White Wine Poached Prawns, Charred Asparagus, Rocket, Crisped Proscuitto, Hollandaise Sauce	24	POACHED PEAR  Red Wine Poached Pear, Lettuce, Goat Cheese, Walnuts, Pomegranate Balsamic Glaze, Orange Segments, Crisp Proscuitto Add Seared Lamb Loin  8	23.5
	SMOKED SALMON & BEETROOT  Smoked Salmon, Roasted Beetroot, Mint Yoghurt, Fresh Orange Segments, Balsamic Glaze, Rocket  STEAM POT MUSSELS Green Lipped Mussels, Garlic & White Wine Cream sauce, Toasted Housemade Ciabatta	24 gfo/nf	Wanna Add Fries? (Comes With Tomato Sauce & Aiol: GOURMET BEEF GFO/NF Double Homemade Beef Patties, American Cheddar, Streaky Bacon, Caramelised Onions, Pickle, Lettuce, Tomato House Burger Sauce, Toasted Bun Add Fried Egg	3
	Full Size 28 Half Size 16 CLASSIC MAINS		PULLED PORKER GFO/DF Slow Braised Pulled Pork, Chipotle Aioli, Slaw, Toasted Bun	25
	SIRLOIN & CHIPS 200G	<sub>29</sub>	KOREAN CHICKEN	26
	SCOTCH & CHIPS 250G  Prime Aged Cut, Chunky Fries, Red Wine Jus, Fresh Garden Salad	35	Korean Fried Chicken Thigh Fillet, Korean Sauce, sriracha Aioli, Slaw, Crispy Onions	
	Add Egg 5 Add Creamy Mushrooms 5 FISH & CHIPS	29	CLASSIC KIWI Homemade Beef Patty, American Cheddar, Streaky bacon, Fried Egg,	27
	Tiger Beer Battered Fish Of The Day, Chunky Fries, Lemon, Tartare Sauce Add Egg 5  LAMB SHANK GF	29	Beetroot, Lettuce, Tomato,  KUMARA & CORN GFO/DF/NF Kumara & Corn Patty, Fresh Garden Lettuce, Slaw, Avocado, Sweet Chilli	21
	Slow Cooked Lamb Shank, Chickpea Tagine, Buttery Mash Potatoes, Romesco Sauce		Sauce FISH FILLET Beer Battered Fish Fillet, Lettuce,	27
	TOMATO BASIL TAGLIATELLE Housemade Tagliatelle Pasta, Creamy Tomato Basil Pesto Sauce, Crispy Proscuitto, Shaved Parmesan Add Smoked Chicken 7	27	Pickled Onion, Tartare Sauce  PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH NF Aged NZ Beef, Homemade Hoagie Roll, Onion Red Pepper Jam, American Cheddar, Cheese Sauce, Chipotle Aioli	22